Name School - Seniors Competition Score

Christopher Tse Magdelen College TSC Oxford - 13th March 35
Richard Banes Magdelen College TSC Oxford - 13th March 34
William Garnett Magdelen College TSC Oxford - 13th March 31
Archibald Mackesy Magdelen College TSC Oxford - 13th March 29
James Mackinlay Magdelen College TSC Oxford - 13th March 28
Team Score 157
Thomas Tredwell Magdelen College TSC Oxford - 13th March 34
Xavier Markgam Magdelen College TSC Oxford - 13th March 27
Duo (Alex) Shi Magdelen College TSC Oxford - 13th March 18
Ben Rimmer Bredon School TSC Oxford - 13th March 46
Jason Au Bredon School TSC Oxford - 13th March 43
Sam Morton Bredon School TSC Oxford - 13th March 42
David Evans Bredon School TSC Oxford - 13th March 37
Olivia Lowe Bredon School TSC Oxford - 13th March 43
Team Score 211
Reuben Welch Bredon School TSC Oxford - 13th March 30
Max Attwood Bredon School TSC Oxford - 13th March 39
Ted Van Lynden Van Sandenberg Bredon School TSC Oxford - 13th March 25
Chloe Applin Chew Valley 6th Form TSC Oxford - 13th March 45
Jade Batson Princes Risborough School TSC Oxford - 13th March 26
Rhys Plum Berkhamstead Boys TSC Oxford - 13th March 43
George Coleman Abbotsholme School TSC Oxford - 13th March 29
Harry Palfree Abbotsholme School TSC Oxford - 13th March 31
Danny Griffin Abbotsholme School TSC Oxford - 13th March 36
Grace Telford Abbotsholme School TSC Oxford - 13th March 15
Zac Morris Abbotsholme School TSC Oxford - 13th March 15
Toby Staveley Parker Bloxham A TSC Oxford - 13th March a7
Jonty Richmond Watson Bloxham A TSC Oxford - 13th March 39
Patrick McDonnell Bloxham A TSC Oxford - 13th March 44
Teddy Westaway Christopher Bloxham A TSC Oxford - 13th March 36
Sam Brodie Bloxham A TSC Oxford - 13th March 42
Team Score 208
Tom Oliver Bloxham B TSC Oxford - 13th March 40
Tom Owen Bloxham B TSC Oxford - 13th March 32
Tom Alderman Bloxham B TSC Oxford - 13th March 26
Ed Ellis Bloxham B TSC Oxford - 13th March 38
Emily Hutsby Bloxham B TSC Oxford - 13th March 41
Team Score 177




Name School - Seniors Competition Score

George Sawbridge Bloxham C TSC Oxford - 13th March 37
James Gurney Bloxham C TSC Oxford - 13th March 32
Will Benson Bloxham C TSC Oxford - 13th March 30
George Miley Bloxham C TSC Oxford - 13th March 21
Oli Lester Bloxham C TSC Oxford - 13th March 25
Team Score 145
Matt Pike Seaford College TSC Oxford - 13th March 41
Ollie Hayward Seaford College TSC Oxford - 13th March 26
Jeramy Passmore Seaford College TSC Oxford - 13th March 27
James Hannington Seaford College TSC Oxford - 13th March 38
Ollie Somers Seaford College TSC Oxford - 13th March 33
Team Score 165
Freddie Reynolds Oakham School TSC Oxford - 13th March 34
Henry England Oakham School TSC Oxford - 13th March 24
Charlie Morley Oakham School TSC Oxford - 13th March 39
Kipp Allingham Oakham School TSC Oxford - 13th March 26
Sam Smith Oakham School TSC Oxford - 13th March 38
Team Score 161
Will Moore Oakham School TSC Oxford - 13th March 45
Angus Watkin Oakham School TSC Oxford - 13th March 40
Alex Telfer Oakham School TSC Oxford - 13th March 32
Max Moore Oakham School TSC Oxford - 13th March 42
Harry McEven Oakham School TSC Oxford - 13th March 40
Team Score 199
Michael Wolverson Warwick School A TSC Oxford - 13th March 43
Albert Williams Warwick School A TSC Oxford - 13th March 44
Rupert Morely Warwick School A TSC Oxford - 13th March 33
Callan McKintosh Warwick School A TSC Oxford - 13th March 39
Matthew Holmes Warwick School A TSC Oxford - 13th March 43
William Lodge Warwick School B TSC Oxford - 13th March 42
Laurence Hollingshead Warwick School B TSC Oxford - 13th March 34
Siddarth Sanyal Warwick School B TSC Oxford - 13th March 40
Geroge Duffy Warwick School B TSC Oxford - 13th March 30
Gregory Devlin Warwick School B TSC Oxford - 13th March 37
Team Score 183
Hugo Layzell Warwick School TSC Oxford - 13th March 33




Name

School - Seniors

Competition

Score

Benjamin Pollock
Matthew Zimmerman

Bradley Pollock

Hannah Whitaker
Kat Geralt

Tom Alford
Austin Bowsher
Theo Sejeant

Team Score

Jacob Godfrey
Oliver Stanmore
Jack Gamble

Henry Roberton
Zachary Newcombe

Team Score

lvor Fothergill

Luke Russell

Chris Orchard
Charlie Madden

lzzy Walters

Warwick School
Warwick School

Warwick School

Cokethorpe Mixed
Cokethorpe Mixed
Cokethorpe Mixed
Cokethorpe Mixed
Cokethorpe Mixed

Cokethorpe
Cokethorpe
Cokethorpe
Cokethorpe
Cokethorpe

Kingham Hill School
Kingham Hill School

Newbury College
Orchards Academy

Bromsgrove School

TSC Oxford - 13th March
TSC Oxford - 13th March
TSC Oxford - 13th March

TSC Oxford - 13th March
TSC Oxford - 13th March
TSC Oxford - 13th March
TSC Oxford - 13th March
TSC Oxford - 13th March

TSC Oxford - 13th March
TSC Oxford - 13th March
TSC Oxford - 13th March
TSC Oxford - 13th March
TSC Oxford - 13th March

TSC Oxford - 13th March
TSC Oxford - 13th March

TSC Oxford - 13th March
TSC Oxford - 13th March
TSC Oxford - 13th March

38
38
33

29
33
21
29
28
140

37
31
36
31
37
172

38
46

41
41
38



Name

School - Preps

Competition

Score

Peter Manion
Archie Duggan
Jack Gadsby
Will Smith
James Harrison

Team Score

Philippa Stroud
William Canter

Jack Berry

Dylan Perrin - Weston
Darcy McBride
Cameron Bryan
Isobel Kirby

Alfie Mann

George Madden
Henry Lungley

Rhys Townsend

Rupert Browning
Alexander Griffin
George Bailey
Toby Roe
Samuel Bresloff

Team Score

Charlie Courtney
Harry Guzenda
Will Morris
Monty Peckham
Oli Moore

Team Score

Ed Hart

Tolly Harte
Harry Moseley
Bertie Cripps
Dom Doyle
Billy Pritchard

Team Score

Bredon School
Bredon School
Bredon School
Bredon School

Bredon School

Wheatley Park School
Ashfold School

Ashfold School

Mullion School

Bedford School

Croft Prep

Cokethopre

Malvern College

Knowle Academy

Horringer Count Middle School
The Hurst Community College

Abbotsholme School
Abbotsholme School
Abbotsholme School
Abbotsholme School
Abbotsholme School

Bloxham
Bloxham
Bloxham
Bloxham

Bloxham

Bloxham

Seaford College
Seaford College
Seaford College
Seaford College
Seaford College

TSC Oxford 13th March
TSC Oxford 13th March
TSC Oxford 13th March
TSC Oxford 13th March
TSC Oxford 13th March

TSC Oxford 13th March
TSC Oxford 13th March
TSC Oxford 13th March
TSC Oxford 13th March
TSC Oxford 13th March
TSC Oxford 13th March
TSC Oxford 13th March
TSC Oxford 13th March
TSC Oxford 13th March
TSC Oxford 13th March
TSC Oxford 13th March

TSC Oxford 13th March
TSC Oxford 13th March
TSC Oxford 13th March
TSC Oxford 13th March
TSC Oxford 13th March

TSC Oxford 13th March
TSC Oxford 13th March
TSC Oxford 13th March
TSC Oxford 13th March
TSC Oxford 13th March

TSC Oxford 13th March

TSC Oxford 13th March
TSC Oxford 13th March
TSC Oxford 13th March
TSC Oxford 13th March
TSC Oxford 13th March

32
31
17
36
21
137

33
27
23
41
42
40
32
35
34
37
36

26
31
33
22
29
141

38
31
21
29
10
129

24

24
28
24
23
35
134



