Name	School - Seniors	Competition	Score
Christopher Tse	Magdelen College	TSC Oxford - 13th March	35
Richard Banes	Magdelen College	TSC Oxford - 13th March	34
William Garnett	Magdelen College	TSC Oxford - 13th March	31
Archibald Mackesy	Magdelen College	TSC Oxford - 13th March	29
James Mackinlay	Magdelen College	TSC Oxford - 13th March	28
Team Score			157
Thomas Tredwell	Magdelen College	TSC Oxford - 13th March	34
Xavier Markgam	Magdelen College	TSC Oxford - 13th March	27
Duo (Alex) Shi	Magdelen College	TSC Oxford - 13th March	18
Ben Rimmer	Bredon School	TSC Oxford - 13th March	46
Jason Au	Bredon School	TSC Oxford - 13th March	43
Sam Morton	Bredon School	TSC Oxford - 13th March	42
David Evans	Bredon School	TSC Oxford - 13th March	37
Olivia Lowe	Bredon School	TSC Oxford - 13th March	43
Team Score			211
Reuben Welch	Bredon School	TSC Oxford - 13th March	30
Max Attwood	Bredon School	TSC Oxford - 13th March	39
Ted Van Lynden Van Sandenberg	Bredon School	TSC Oxford - 13th March	25
Chloe Applin	Chew Valley 6th Form	TSC Oxford - 13th March	45
Jade Batson	Princes Risborough School	TSC Oxford - 13th March	26
Rhys Plum	Berkhamstead Boys	TSC Oxford - 13th March	43
George Coleman	Abbotsholme School	TSC Oxford - 13th March	29
Harry Palfree	Abbotsholme School	TSC Oxford - 13th March	31
Danny Griffin	Abbotsholme School	TSC Oxford - 13th March	36
Grace Telford	Abbotsholme School	TSC Oxford - 13th March	15
Zac Morris	Abbotsholme School	TSC Oxford - 13th March	15
Toby Staveley Parker	Bloxham A	TSC Oxford - 13th March	47
Jonty Richmond Watson	Bloxham A	TSC Oxford - 13th March	39
Patrick McDonnell	Bloxham A	TSC Oxford - 13th March	44
Teddy Westaway Christopher	Bloxham A	TSC Oxford - 13th March	36
Sam Brodie	Bloxham A	TSC Oxford - 13th March	42
Team Score		TOO CANOTA TOUT MAILOR	208
Tom Oliver	Bloxham B	TSC Oxford - 13th March	40
Tom Oliver	Bloxnam B	TSC Oxford - 13th March	32
Tom Alderman	Bloxnam B	TSC Oxford - 13th March	26
Ed Ellis	Bloxham B	TSC Oxford - 13th March	38
Emily Hutsby	Bloxnam B	TSC Oxford - 13th March	41
Team Score	DIOXIIIIII	100 Oxioia - 13tii MaiCii	177
			177

Name	School - Seniors	Competition	Score
George Sawbridge	Bloxham C	TSC Oxford - 13th March	37
James Gurney	Bloxham C	TSC Oxford - 13th March	32
Will Benson	Bloxham C	TSC Oxford - 13th March	30
George Miley	Bloxham C	TSC Oxford - 13th March	21
Oli Lester	Bloxham C	TSC Oxford - 13th March	25
Team Score			145
Matt Pike	Seaford College	TSC Oxford - 13th March	41
Ollie Hayward	Seaford College	TSC Oxford - 13th March	26
Jeramy Passmore	Seaford College	TSC Oxford - 13th March	27
James Hannington	Seaford College	TSC Oxford - 13th March	38
Ollie Somers	Seaford College	TSC Oxford - 13th March	33
Team Score			165
Freddie Reynolds	Oakham School	TSC Oxford - 13th March	34
Henry England	Oakham School	TSC Oxford - 13th March	24
Charlie Morley	Oakham School	TSC Oxford - 13th March	39
Kipp Allingham	Oakham School	TSC Oxford - 13th March	26
Sam Smith	Oakham School	TSC Oxford - 13th March	38
Team Score			161
Will Moore	Oakham School	TSC Oxford - 13th March	45
Angus Watkin	Oakham School	TSC Oxford - 13th March	40
Alex Telfer	Oakham School	TSC Oxford - 13th March	32
Max Moore	Oakham School	TSC Oxford - 13th March	42
Harry McEven	Oakham School	TSC Oxford - 13th March	40
Team Score			199
Michael Wolverson	Warwick School A	TSC Oxford - 13th March	43
Albert Williams	Warwick School A	TSC Oxford - 13th March	44
Rupert Morely	Warwick School A	TSC Oxford - 13th March	33
Callan McKintosh	Warwick School A	TSC Oxford - 13th March	39
Matthew Holmes	Warwick School A	TSC Oxford - 13th March	43
William Lodge	Warwick School B	TSC Oxford - 13th March	42
Laurence Hollingshead	Warwick School B	TSC Oxford - 13th March	34
Siddarth Sanyal	Warwick School B	TSC Oxford - 13th March	40
Geroge Duffy	Warwick School B	TSC Oxford - 13th March	30
Gregory Devlin	Warwick School B	TSC Oxford - 13th March	37
Team Score			183
	-	The state of the s	i i

Name	School - Seniors	Competition	Score
Benjamin Pollock	Warwick School	TSC Oxford - 13th March	38
Matthew Zimmerman	Warwick School	TSC Oxford - 13th March	38
Bradley Pollock	Warwick School	TSC Oxford - 13th March	33
Hannah Whitaker	Cokethorpe Mixed	TSC Oxford - 13th March	29
Kat Geralt	Cokethorpe Mixed	TSC Oxford - 13th March	33
Tom Alford	Cokethorpe Mixed	TSC Oxford - 13th March	21
Austin Bowsher	Cokethorpe Mixed	TSC Oxford - 13th March	29
Theo Sejeant	Cokethorpe Mixed	TSC Oxford - 13th March	28
Team Score			140
Jacob Godfrey	Cokethorpe	TSC Oxford - 13th March	37
Oliver Stanmore	Cokethorpe	TSC Oxford - 13th March	31
Jack Gamble	Cokethorpe	TSC Oxford - 13th March	36
Henry Roberton	Cokethorpe	TSC Oxford - 13th March	31
Zachary Newcombe	Cokethorpe	TSC Oxford - 13th March	37
Team Score			172
Ivor Fothergill	Kingham Hill School	TSC Oxford - 13th March	38
Luke Russell		TSC Oxford - 13th March	46
Luke Nussell	Kingham Hill School	130 Oxiora - 13tii March	40
Chris Orchard	Newbury College	TSC Oxford - 13th March	41
Charlie Madden	Orchards Academy	TSC Oxford - 13th March	41
Izzy Walters	Bromsgrove School	TSC Oxford - 13th March	38

Name	School - Preps	Competition	Score
Peter Manion	Bredon School	TSC Oxford 13th March	32
Archie Duggan	Bredon School	TSC Oxford 13th March	31
Jack Gadsby	Bredon School	TSC Oxford 13th March	17
Will Smith	Bredon School	TSC Oxford 13th March	36
James Harrison	Bredon School	TSC Oxford 13th March	21
Team Score			137
Philippa Stroud	Wheatley Park School	TSC Oxford 13th March	33
William Canter	Ashfold School	TSC Oxford 13th March	27
Jack Berry	Ashfold School	TSC Oxford 13th March	23
Dylan Perrin - Weston	Mullion School	TSC Oxford 13th March	41
•	Bedford School	TSC Oxford 13th March	42
Darcy McBride		TSC Oxford 13th March	42
Cameron Bryan	Croft Prep	TSC Oxford 13th March	32
Isobel Kirby	Cokethopre		
Alfie Mann	Malvern College	TSC Oxford 13th March	35
George Madden	Knowle Academy	TSC Oxford 13th March	34
Henry Lungley	Horringer Count Middle School	TSC Oxford 13th March	37
Rhys Townsend	The Hurst Community College	TSC Oxford 13th March	36
Rupert Browning	Abbotsholme School	TSC Oxford 13th March	26
Alexander Griffin	Abbotsholme School	TSC Oxford 13th March	31
George Bailey	Abbotsholme School	TSC Oxford 13th March	33
Toby Roe	Abbotsholme School	TSC Oxford 13th March	22
Samuel Bresloff	Abbotsholme School	TSC Oxford 13th March	29
Team Score			141
Charlie Courtney	Bloxham	TSC Oxford 13th March	38
Harry Guzenda	Bloxham	TSC Oxford 13th March	31
Will Morris	Bloxham	TSC Oxford 13th March	21
	Bloxham	TSC Oxford 13th March	29
Monty Peckham Oli Moore	Bloxham	TSC Oxford 13th March	
Team Score	Бюхнані	15C Oxiord 15th March	10 129
ream score			129
Ed Hart	Bloxham	TSC Oxford 13th March	24
Tolly Harte	Seaford College	TSC Oxford 13th March	24
Harry Moseley	Seaford College	TSC Oxford 13th March	28
Bertie Cripps	Seaford College	TSC Oxford 13th March	24
Dom Doyle	Seaford College	TSC Oxford 13th March	23
Billy Pritchard	Seaford College	TSC Oxford 13th March	35
Team Score			134